
Schickhardt-Gymnasium
D-71083 Herrenberg

Stundenplan 2020/2021
gültig ab 11.09.2020

Untis 2021
9.9.2020

J2 J2 (Ab/Li/Me/Ra/Sk/W

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 7:40
8:25

2 8:30
9:15

3 9:35
10:20

4 10:25
11:10

5 11:25
12:10

6 12:15
13:00

7 13:00
13:45

8 13:45
14:30

9 14:35
15:20

10 15:35
16:20

11 16:25
17:10

1)

*L1-K AGyy
*F1-K AGww
*l1-k AGuu
*g4 Sc 703

2)

*M1 Zo 713
*e2 Mh 717
*ch1 Srr N-CH1

3)

*PH1- Am N-PH2
*GEO1 Ka 709
*GK1- Sd 713
*MU1- AGzz

4)

*g We 71
*g Ho 71
*g St 71

5)

*ge Oe
*ge Mo
*ge WL

6)

*D1 Me 709
*d1 WL 717
*d2 Bu 716
*d3 Sc 713

7)

*E1 HL 713
*BIO1 Gr N-B2
*g2 ML 717

8)

*M2 Ra 713
*m1 Si 717
*ph2 Ne 716
*f1-k AGmm

9)

B

*E2 St
*BK1 Zi
*M3 SL
*CH1 Ab
*S1 Te

10)

A

*SP Sk
*e1 Wa
*ph Zh
*bio Oe

11)

*inf1 Zo PC301
*eth1 Li 709

12)

*M1 Zo 713
*M2 Ra 702
*rev1 Mh 717

13)

*g1 Ee 713
*rev2 Si 716
*rrk1 Sr 709

14)

*E2 St 713
*BK1 Zi BK604
*M3 SL 717
*CH1 Ab N-CH1
*S1 Te S-TuH

15)

B

*PH1-K
*GEO1-
*GK1-K
*MU1-K

16)

A

*L1- AG
*F1- AG
*l1- AG

17)

*eth2 Li 713

3)

*PH1- Am N-PH2
*GEO1 Ka 709
*GK1- Sd 713
*MU1- AGzz

18)

*SP1 Sk 717
*e1 Wa 713
*ph1 Zh N-PH1
*bio1 Oe N-B1

19)

*E1 HL 713
*BIO1 Gr N-B1
*bio2 Fr N-B2
*ch2 SL N-CH1

20)

B

*D Me 70
*d W 71
*d Bu 71
*d Sc 71

21)

A

*M1 Zo
*e2 Mh
*ch1 Srr

22)

*mu1 Ge Mu
*bk1 Zi BK604

23)

*E2 St 713
*BK1 Zi BK604
*M3 SL 717
*CH1 Ab N-CH1
*S1 Te S-LH3

24)

*bk2 Zi BK604
*D1 Me 709
*g3 Ln 717
*m+1 Zo 713

25)

*SP1 Sk 716
*L1-K AGyy
*F1-K AGww

26)

B

*E1 HL
*BIO Gr
*bio Fr
*ch2 SL

27)

A

*M2 Ra
*m1 Si
*ph Ne
*f1- AG

28)

*s2 HL S-LH3
*s3 Gr S-TuH
*s1 Te S-LH1

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit

1) AGyy, L1-K J2
AGww, F1-K J2
AGuu, l1-k J2
Sc, g4,  703 J2

2) Zo, M1,  713 J2
Mh, e2,  717 J2
Srr, ch1,  N-CH1 J2

3) Am, PH1-K,  N-PH2 J2
Ka, GEO1-K,  709 J2
Sd, GK1-K,  713 J2
AGzz, MU1-K J2

4) We, gk1,  713 J2 1.2.-28.7.
Ho, gk2,  716 J2 02B
St, gk3,  717 J2

5) Oe, geo1,  N-B1 J2 14.9.-31.1.
Mo, geo2,  709 J2 02A
WL, geo3,  NWT3 J2

6) Me, D1,  709 J2
WL, d1,  717 J2
Bu, d2,  716 J2
Sc, d3,  713 J2

7) HL, E1,  713 J2
Gr, BIO1,  N-B2 J2
ML, g2,  717 J2

8) Ra, M2,  713 J2
Si, m1,  717 J2
Ne, ph2,  716 J2

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit

AGmm, f1-k J2
9) St, E2,  713 J2 B 01B

Zi, BK1,  BK604 J2
SL, M3,  709 J2
Ab, CH1,  N-CH1 J2
Te, S1,  S-TeH J2

10) Sk, SP1,  709 J2 A 01A
Wa, e1,  713 J2
Zh, ph1,  N-PH1 J2
Oe, bio1,  N-B1 J2

11) Zo, inf1,  PC301 J2
Li, eth1,  709 J2

12) Zo, M1,  713 J2
Ra, M2,  702 J2
Mh, rev1,  717 J2

13) Ee, g1,  713 J2
Si, rev2,  716 J2
Sr, rrk1,  709 J2

14) St, E2,  713 J2
Zi, BK1,  BK604 J2
SL, M3,  717 J2
Ab, CH1,  N-CH1 J2
Te, S1,  S-TuH J2

15) Am, PH1-K,  N-PH2 J2 B 01B
Ka, GEO1-K,  709 J2
Sd, GK1-K,  713 J2
AGzz, MU1-K J2

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit

AGww, F1-K J2
AGuu, l1-k J2

17) Li, eth2,  713 J2
18) Sk, SP1,  717 J2

Wa, e1,  713 J2
Zh, ph1,  N-PH1 J2
Oe, bio1,  N-B1 J2

19) HL, E1,  713 J2
Gr, BIO1,  N-B1 J2
Fr, bio2,  N-B2 J2
SL, ch2,  N-CH1 J2

20) Me, D1,  709 J2 B 01B
WL, d1,  717 J2
Bu, d2,  716 J2
Sc, d3,  713 J2

21) Zo, M1,  713 J2 A 01A
Mh, e2,  717 J2
Srr, ch1,  N-CH1 J2

22) Ge, mu1,  Mu J2
Zi, bk1,  BK604 J2

23) St, E2,  713 J2
Zi, BK1,  BK604 J2
SL, M3,  717 J2
Ab, CH1,  N-CH1 J2
Te, S1,  S-LH3 J2

24) Zi, bk2,  BK604 J2
Me, D1,  709 J2
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